
As revised on 10/04/2017 

 

   Early Learning Coalition of Miami‐Dade and Monroe, Inc. 

                         Provider Payments Department  

                              Caseloads Assignments  
   
Organization Name     
Alpha Assignment    Payment Specialist  Ext.  E‐mail 

    
A ‐ BAM    Jeanne Schrock  2278  JSchrock@elcmdm.org 

BAN ‐ CENT    Jazzmin Roundtree  2381  JRoundtree@elcmdm.org  

CENT ‐ DEL M    Ana Delgado  2258  ADelgado@elcmdm.org  

DEL N ‐ FIT    Viana Martinez  2344  VMartinez@elcmdm.org  

FIU ‐ HAPP M    Mekishia Alexander  2301  MAlexander@elcmdm.org 

HAPP N ‐ KIDD J    Alba Viso  2238  AViso@elcmdm.org 

KIDD K  ‐ KIDS V    Dekedra C. Freckleton (Lead Specialist) 2237  DFreckleton@elcmdm.org 

KIDS W ‐ LEARN    Rebecca Lopez    2229    RLopez@elcmdm.org 

LEARN ‐ LITTL A    Fabiola Carpel  2503  FCarpel@elcmdm.org 

LITTL B ‐ MEN    Jacqueline Montano  2286  JMontano@elcmdm.org 

MEO ‐ NN    Jessica Rodriguez  2327  JRodriguez@elcmdm.org  

NO ‐ PRIM    Tereka Lawrence  2379  TLawrence@elcmdm.org  

PRIN ‐ SH    Lourdes Ferro  2245  LFerro@elcmdm.org  

SI ‐ TG    Arena Desire  2234  ADesire@elcmdm.org  

TH ‐ TZ    Shekel Smith  2394  SSmith‐March@elcmdm.org 

U ‐ Z    Olga Rodriguez    2336     ORodriguez@elcmdm.org 

    
MDCPS:   A ‐ LH    Eric Vasquez  (Lead Specialist)  2283  EVazquez@elcmdm.org  

MDCPS:   LI ‐ Z    Sydell Nelson (Lead Specialist)  2302  SNelson@elcmdm.org  

    

   

Monroe County 
 
Cecil Gonzalez (Lead Specialist)  2347 

CGonzalez@elcmdm.org  
 

 
 

 

Also responsible for: 
VPK SISP, PFP and Contracted Slots for 

both Counties.   
 

 
 

             

 

Early Head Start (EHS)    Casie Alaniz (Finance Department)  2290  CAlaniz@elcmdm.org  
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Provider Payments Department 

Cecil Gonzalez
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Provider Training / Rate Maint.) 

Ext, 2347

Sydell Nelson
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Staff Training)

Ext. 2302

Eric Vasquez
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Adjustment Control)

Ext. 2283

Director of Provider 

Payments

Ext. 2257

Arena Desire

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2234 

Jackie Montano

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2286

 Alba Viso

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2238

Jeanne Schrock

Payment Specialist 

Ext. 2278

Fabiola Carpel

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2503 

Olga Rodriguez 

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2336

Tereka Lawrence

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2379 

Lourdes Ferro

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2245 

Viana Martinez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2344 

 Jessica Rodriguez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2327

Dekedra Freckleton
LEAD Payment Specialist   
(Audits Liaison / Internal QA)

Ext. 2237

Ana Delgado

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2258 

Jazzmin Roundtree

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2381 

 Mekishia Alexander

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2301

 Shekel Smith

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2394

 Rebecca Lopez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2229

 


